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1-Indanone *CNMR
Product Description: 1-Indanone
CAS No
83-33-0
Molecular Formula C9H80
Molecular Weight 132.16
Supplier

Emergency Telephone Number

E-mail address

Ji'Nan Da Data Industrial Base,
2222 190 meters southeast Lixia
District, Jinan, Shandong, China,
250101

Office Tel: +86 15688411080

008616588411080

info@orientred.com
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ppm Int. Labeled carbon

206.54 379
155.04 434
137.07 396
134.495 742
127.21 731
126.71 698
123.54 692
36.18 940
25.78 1000
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